
Surface area of compound 3D shapes

Name:

maths-school.co.uk

143

Exam question: 

Calculate the surface area of the shape shown

Leave your answer correct to 1 decimal place

Practice questions:  Calculate the surface area of these 3D shapes

a)
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e)

g)

b)

d)

f)

h)

Diagrams not drawn to scale

2cm

3cm

3cm

4cm

8cm 4cm

5cm

5cm

6cm

15cm

4m

1m

2m

3m

4m

10cm

18cm

3cm

15cm

12 cm

8cm

6cm

14cm

8m

8m

3m

4m

1m

2cm

8m

5m

4m

8m

4m

5cm

3cm

15cm

12cm

5cm

6m

10m

4m

4m

2m

1m

2m

4m


